
School Order No. (credit given when school order no is provided)

Name:

School: (if applicable)

Street:

Suburb/Town: Postcode:

Telephone:

ORDER FORM 

THE ASSESSMENT RECORD BOOK

Personal Order:           MasterCard                       Visa  

Credit Card Number  

Expiry Date:       /             Card Holder’s Signature ...................................................................................................................................

We accept school orders and personal orders

Quantity Code

333

999

111

115

555

558

559

Cost Value

11 & 12  (Blue Cover) Single class book 
includes plastic cover

11 & 12 (Yellow Cover) Multi class book 
includes plastic cover 5 class book/10 units book
7-10 (Purple Cover) Single class book 
includes plastic cover
7-10 (Green Cover) Multi class book 
includes plastic cover  9 class book
Primary (Red Cover) Single class book

 

includes plastic cover

Primary (Orange Cover)

 

Multi class book

 

includes plastic cover 10 class book
Primary (Orange Cover)

 

Multi class book

 

includes plastic cover

 

15 class book

Postage and Handling Charges

1 copy $10.50       2 copies $13.40       3 - 6 copies $15.35      7 - 10 copies $18.50     11 + copies $19.95

All costs include GST TOTAL

$16.90 ea

$16.70 ea

 $13.60 ea

 $15.40 ea

$17.90 ea

$17.70 ea

$20.70 ea

Item

    
Tel: (03) 8586 0300 
Email: tarb@alphaprinting.com.au

Alpha Printing Co Pty Ltd

Factory 1, 68 Industrial Drive
Braeside VIC 3195  

ABN:  16 006 750 750 

ONLINE ORDERS 
SCHOOL ORDERS / PERSONAL ORDERS

www.alphaprinting.com.au

“Produced by Alpha Printing Co Pty Ltd”


