THE ASSESSMENT RECORD BOOK

"Produced by Alpha Printing Co Pty Ltd"

ORDER FORM

Alpha Printing Co Pty Ltd

ONLINE ORDERS

SCHOOL ORDERS / PERSONAL ORDERS

Tel: (03) 8586 0300

Email: tarb@alphaprinting.com.au

Factory 1, 68 Industrial Drive

Braeside VIC 3195

ABN: 16 006 750 750

Quantity	Code	Item		Cost	Value
	333	11 & 12 (Blue Cover) <i>includes plastic cover</i>	Single class book	\$16.90 ea	
	999	11 & 12 (Yellow Cover) <i>includes plastic cover</i>	Multi class book 5 class book/10 units book	\$16.70 ea	
	111	7-10 (Purple Cover) <i>includes plastic cover</i>	Single class book	\$13.60 ea	
	115	7-10 (Green Cover) includes plastic cover	Multi class book 9 class book	\$15.40 ea	
	555	Primary (Red Cover) includes plastic cover	Single class book	\$17.90 ea	
	558	Primary (Orange Cover) includes plastic cover	Multi class book 10 class book	\$17.70 ea	
	559	Primary (Orange Cover) includes plastic cover	Multi class book 15 class book	\$20.70 ea	
Postage and Handling Charges					
1 copy \$10.50		2 copies \$13.40 3 - 6 copies \$15.35	7 - 10 copies \$18.50 11 + copies \$19.95		
All costs include GST					

We accept school orders and personal orders

School Order No.	(credit given when school order no is provided)
Name:	
School: (if applicable)	
Street:	
Suburb/Town:	Postcode:
Telephone:	
Personal Order: MasterCard Visa	
Credit Card Number	
Expiry Date: / Card Holder's Signature	

www.alphaprinting.com.au